
IMPORT AND EXPORT DUTIES 459 

4.—Duties collected on Exports, 1868-1892, and on Imports for Home Consumption, 
1868-1925. 

NOTE.—Duties on exports were not collected after the year 1892. The figures in this table are the gross 
figures of duties collected; the net national revenue from customs taxation, because of the drawbacks paid 
where commodities on which duties have been collected are afterwards exported in a more highly 
manufactured state, is considerably smaller. For statistics of net customs revenue see Table 5 of the 
finance section. 

Fiscal Years. 
Duties 

collected 
on 

Exports. 

Duties 
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on 
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Fiscal Years. 
Duties 

collected 
on 

Exports. 

Duties 
collected 

on 
Imports. 

1868 

1869 

1870 

1871 

1872 

1873 

1874, 

1875, 

1876. 

1877. 

1878. 

1879. 

1880. 

$ 

17,986 

14,403 

37,912 

36,066 

24,809 

20,152 

14,565 

7,243 

4,500 

4,103 

4,161 

4,272 

8,896 

8,801,446 

8;284,507 

9,425,028 

11,807,590 

13,020,684 

12,997,578 

14,407,318 

15,354,139 

12,828,614 

12,544,348 

12,791,532 

12,935,269 

14,129,953 

1881 

1882 

1883 

1884 

1885 

1886 

1887 

1888 

1889, 

1890 

1891 

1892, 

$ 

8,141 

8,810 

9,756 

8,515 

12,305 

20,726 

31,397 

21,772 

42,207 

93,674 

64,803 

108 

18,492,645 

21,700,028 

23,162,553 

20,156,448 

19,121,254 

19,427,398 

22,438,309 

22,187,869 

23,742,317 

23,921,234 

23,416,266 

20,550,474 

Fiscal Years. 

1893 

1894 

1895 

1896 

1897 

1898 

1899 

1900 

1901 

1902 

1903 

Duties 
collected 

on 
Imports. 

21,161,711 

19,379,822 

17,887,269 

20,219,037 

19,891,997 

22,157,788 

25,734,229 

28,889,110 

29,106,980 

32,425,532 

37,110,355 

Fiscal Years. 

1904 

1905 

1906 

1907 (9 months) 

1908 

1909 

1910 

1911 

1912 

1913 

1914 

Duties 
collected 

on 
Imports. 

40,954,349 

42,024,340 

46,671,101 

40,290,172 

58,331,074 

48,059,792 

61,024,239 

73,312,368 

87,576,037 

115,063,688 

107,180,578 

Fiscal Years. 

1915. 

1916. 

1917. 

1918. 

1919. 

1920. 

1921. 

1922. 

1923. 

1924. 

19252 

Duties 
collected 

on 
Imports. 

79,205,9101 

103,940,1011 

147,631,4551 

161,595,6291 

158,046,3341 

187,524,1821 

179,667,6831 

121,487,3941 

133,803,3701 

135,122,3451 

120,222,454 

i Includes war tax. 2 Subject to revision. 


