## 4.—Duties collected on Exports, 1868-1892, and on Imports for Home Consumption, 1868-1925.

Norz.—Duties on exports were not collected after the year 1892. The figures in this table are the gross figures of duties collected; the net national revenue from customs taxation, because of the drawbacks paid where commodities on which duties have been collected are afterwards exported in a more highly manufactured state, is considerably smaller. For statistics of net customs revenue see Table 5 of the finance section.

Fiscal Years.		Duticollection on Expo	ted	Duties collected on Imports.	Fiscal Ye	ears.	Duties collected on Exports.	Duties collected on Imports.
		\$		\$			8	\$
1868		17,986		8,801,446	1881		8,141	18,492,645
1869		14,403		8,284,507	1882		8,810	21,700,028
1870		37,912		9,425,028	1883		9,756	23,162,553
1871		36,066		11,807,590	1884 8,		8,515	20,156,448
1872		24,809		13,020,684	1885 12,3		12,305	19,121,254
1873		20,152		12,997,578	1886		20,726	19,427,398
1874		14,565		14,407,318	1887 3		31,397	22,438,309
1875		7,243		15,354,139	1888		22,187,869	
1876		4,500		12,828,614	1889 42,20		42,207	23,742,317
1877		4,103		12,544,348	1890		93,674	23,921,234
1878		4,161		12,791,532	1891 64,803		64,803	23,416,266
1879		4,272		12,935,269	1892 108		20,550,474	
1880		8,896		14,129,953				
Fiscal Years.	Duties collected on Imports.			Fiscal Years.	Duties collected on Imports.	Fiscal	Years.	Duties collected on Imports.
	\$				\$			8
1893	21,161,711		1904		40,954,349	1915		79,205,9101
1894	19,379,822		1905		42,024,340	1916		103,940,1011
1895	17,887,269		1906		. 46,671,101	1917		147,631,4551
1896	20,219,037		1907 (9 months)		40,290,172	1918		161,595,6291
1897	19,891,997		1908		. 58,331,074	1919		158,046,3341
1898	22,157,788		1909		48,059,792	1920		187,524,1821
1899	25,734,229		1910		61,024,239	1921		179,667,6831
1900	28,889,110		1911		. 73,312,368	1922		121,487,3941
1901	29,106,980		1912		87,576,037	1923		133,803,3701
1902	32,425,532		1913		115,063,688	1924		135, 122, 3451
1903	37,110,355		1914		107, 180, 578	19252		120, 222, 454

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Includes war tax.

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>2</sup> Subject to revision.